CCS International
Base %

Project Executive
Project Manager 1
Project Manager 2
Admin Asst
TOTAL

Concord Group
Base %

Project Executive
Project Manager 1
Project Manager 2
Admin Asst
TOTAL

Cord Construction Co.
Base %

Project Executive
Project Manager 1
Project Manager 2
Admin Asst

TOTAL

Integrated Facilities Solutions
Base %

Project Executive

Project Manager 1

Project Manager 2

Admin Asst

TOTAL

Unit

$144,000,000.00
6525
6264
5220
2784

$144,000,000.00
6525
6264
5220
2784

$144,000,000.00
6525
6264
5220
2784

$144,000,000.00
6525
6264
5220
2784

Rate

0.90%
$195.00
$175.00
$175.00

$90.00

15.00%
$200.00
$170.00
$140.00

$85.00

3.00%
$258.00
$182.00
$126.00

$66.00

0.55%
$162.57
$116.50
$116.50

$84.50

Extended

$1,296,000.00
$1,272,375.00
$1,096,200.00
$913,500.00
$250,560.00
$4,828,635.00

$21,600,000.00
$1,305,000.00
$1,064,880.00
$730,800.00
$236,640.00
$24,937,320.00

$4,320,000.00
$1,683,450.00
$1,140,048.00
$657,720.00
$183,744.00
$7,984,962.00

$792,000.00
$1,060,769.25
$729,756.00
$608,130.00
$235,248.00
$3,425,903.25
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