	Unit	Rate	Extended
CCS International Base % Project Executive Project Manager 1 Project Manager 2 Admin Asst TOTAL	\$144,000,000.00 6525 6264 5220 2784	0.90% \$195.00 \$175.00 \$175.00 \$90.00	\$1,296,000.00 \$1,272,375.00 \$1,096,200.00 \$913,500.00 \$250,560.00 \$4,828,635.00
Concord Group Base % Project Executive Project Manager 1 Project Manager 2 Admin Asst TOTAL	\$144,000,000.00 6525 6264 5220 2784	15.00% \$200.00 \$170.00 \$140.00 \$85.00	\$21,600,000.00 \$1,305,000.00 \$1,064,880.00 \$730,800.00 \$236,640.00 \$24,937,320.00
Cord Construction Co. Base % Project Executive Project Manager 1 Project Manager 2 Admin Asst TOTAL	\$144,000,000.00 6525 6264 5220 2784	3.00% \$258.00 \$182.00 \$126.00 \$66.00	\$4,320,000.00 \$1,683,450.00 \$1,140,048.00 \$657,720.00 \$183,744.00 \$7,984,962.00
Integrated Facilities Solutions Base % Project Executive Project Manager 1 Project Manager 2 Admin Asst TOTAL	\$144,000,000.00 6525 6264 5220 2784	0.55% \$162.57 \$116.50 \$116.50 \$84.50	\$792,000.00 \$1,060,769.25 \$729,756.00 \$608,130.00 \$235,248.00 \$3,425,903.25